Midwest 49ers Sponsorship Package 2025-2026 Season





Midwest 49ers Sponsorship Package

Welcome to the inaugural season of the Midwest 49ers Hockey Club, where community spirit meets athletic excellence. As we embark on a new hockey season and landscape, the 49ers Executive is confident that we are building on a program to reflect hockey excellence from our feeder associations and to provide an opportunity for advanced hockey development where players can learn valuable life skills in the process. Our club is dedicated to fostering talent, teamwork, and sportsmanship among young athletes while creating lasting memories for families and fans. We invite you to partner with us in this exciting journey through our exclusive sponsorship opportunities.

Partnering with the Midwest 49ers is more than just supporting youth sports; it's about investing in the local community. By becoming a sponsor, your business will:

- Enhance Visibility: Your brand will gain prominent exposure through our jerseys, website, and social media platforms, reaching a dedicated local audience.
- **Support Youth Development**: Help provide resources that empower young athletes to thrive both on and off the ice.
- **Show Community Commitment**: Demonstrate your support for grassroots initiatives that bring the community closer together.
- **Strengthen Brand Association**: Align your business with values like teamwork, perseverance, and excellence.

Sponsorship Tiers

1. Jersey Sponsorship (\$1,500)

- Your logo displayed on our team jerseys for the season, ensuring visibility at every game.
- Your logo featured on our club's official website with a clickable link to your business.
- Recognition in announcements at home games and on our social media platforms.



2. Website Sponsorship (\$300)

- Your logo featured on our club's official website with a clickable link to your business.
- Recognition in announcements at home games and on our social media platforms.

Next Steps We would be thrilled to have you as part of our team. Please feel free to fill out this form: Midwest 49ers Sponsorship Form - Google Forms or contact us at hockeyzone3@gmail.com to discuss how we can customize a sponsorship package to suit your goals.

Mission Statement

The Midwest 49ers Hockey Organization exists to:

- 1. Promote and develop organized minor hockey programs.
- 2. Develop good character among members by teaching sportsmanship and fair treatment.
- Protect and serve the mutual interests of all members.
- 4. Encourage community pride and participation.
- 5. Represent members' interests at provincial and national levels.
- 6. Promote cooperative development of hockey programs.
- 7. Provide leadership initiatives for players, coaches, officials, and volunteers.
- 8. Offer opportunities for all players to participate at appropriate levels.
- 9. Enforce the sport's rules and regulations.